The MECO HB seal is a modular mechanical shaft seal,
designed to fit process equipment following Conveyor
Equipment Manufacturers Association (C.E.M.A.) standards,
with many customizable material options to meet your
application’s requirements. The HB seal’s air purge not only
fortifies the HB’s sealing performance but is also an effective
diagnostic tool. Unlike standard stuffing box seals, the HB seal
is non-abrasive to the machine’s shaft and can accommodate

specific application requirements for a custom solution.
Material options
Part number decoder
• MECO 3000 *
• MECO 3120 *
• UHMW
• MECO 3400 **
• Viton®
• Silicone
• EPDM
• Anodized 6061 aluminum
• 316 stainless steel
• FDA nylon
• 304L stainless-steel
• 316L stainless-steel
Stator
materials
Housing
materials
Elastomer
materials
Rotor
materials
HBZ - ANODIZED ALUMINUM HBS - 316 STAINLESS STEEL
The HB model’s sealing performance can be easily monitored by maintenance and production personnel using the seal’s
pressure gauge system. The pressure gauge system is effective in quickly alerting maintenance and production personnel of a